Routt Catholic High School

500 E College Ave Jacksonville, IL 62650
Fax: 217-243-7497  Email: bcreviston@ routtcatholic.com
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School Phone: 217-243-8563
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Athletic Director
Barry Creviston

Athletic Director

Barry Creviston

Junior Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2025-2026

Opponent

@ Greenfield High School
(WIVC )V Jamboree -
Palmyra)

Winchester High School

@ Brown County JH/HS (HS
Football)

Triopia Jr/Sr HS
Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

@ Unity High School-
Mendon

Camp Point Central HS
@ Calhoun HS

Place Depart
Palmyra Football Field

MacMurray College Field
Brown County JH/HS 4:15PM

MacMurray College Field
MacMurray College Field

Unity High School-Mendon 4:15PM

MacMurray College Field
Calhoun HS 4:15

Time

8:00AM
4:30PM
6:30PM

4:30PM
4:30PM

6:30PM

4:30PM
6:30PM

Schedule Star
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